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2017 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Divize 6

. Jezdec

. ZAKOUTSKY Milan

. BODANSKY Miroslav
. RATAJSKY Jan

. KOPENA Martin

. MATEJKA Jifi

. PURMA Milan

. CHYTRACEK Martin
. KOBLIHA Lukas

. BURIAN Josef

. POKORNY Libor

. WOLFSGRUBER Stefan
. ZOUFALA Martina

JANOS Tomas
HOFFMANN Ronald
KLEIN Robert

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

KRTZ s.r.o.

AB Motorsport v ACR
ASH Rallycross Team
KRTZ s.r.o.

KRTZ s.r.o.

*k%k

KRTZ s.r.o.

*k%k

*k%k

Vozidlo

Seat Ibiza
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
VW Lupo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia

VW Lupo
Suzuki Swift
VW Golf Il

Humpolec

35
30
29
24
23
20
16
16
14
14
10

01

Nova Paka

Hollabrunn

Pferov

Porici n. S.

D. Bousov

Sedl¢éany

Total
35
30
29
24
23
20
16
16
14
14
10



